WNCC Student Right-to-Know Graduation Rates

WNCC Graduation Rates of Full-Time, First-Time Degree/Certificate-Seeking Undergraduates

Table 1. WNCC Student Right-to-Know Graduation Rates by Gender, Race/Ethnicity, and Financial Aid Status
Within of Normal Time to Program Completion

Cohort Year

Overall Rate

By Gender
Male
Female

By Race/Ethnicity
Nonresident Alien
Hispanic/Latino
American Indian or Alaska Native
Asian
Black or African American
Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander
White
Two or More Races
Race and Ethnicity Unknown

By Financial Aid
Pell Recipients
Subsidized Stafford (No Pell) Recipients
Neither Pell nor Subsidized Safford

N/A - data not collected

2020-23

34.73%

37.69%
31.82%

16.67%
31.03%
0.00%
62.50%
14.29%
0.00%
39.71%
N/A
50.00%

27.66%
32.14%
42.98%

Source: Office of Institutional Research, Western Nebraska Community College

2019-22

32.55%

36.84%
28.08%

54.17%
22.86%
28.57%
0.00%
12.50%
0.00%
36.84%
N/A
20.00%

24.65%
54.05%
39.74%

2018-21

33.86%

31.48%
36.31%

56.00%
31.03%
0.00%
0.00%
21.43%
0.00%
34.64%
N/A
33.33%

31.65%
27.50%
36.02%

2017-20

35.53%

37.68%
33.33%

48.39%
30.00%
33.33%
0.00%
45.45%
50.00%
41.80%
N/A
11.11%

29.41%
43.90%
41.61%

2016-19

27.56%

29.45%
25.90%

22.22%
22.50%
0.00%
100.00%
30.77%
0.00%
30.77%
N/A
33.33%

25.00%
41.51%
29.88%
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Table 2: Average Student Right-to-Know Graduation Rates Within of Normal Time to Program Completion

Cohort Year 2019-23 2018-22 2017-21 2016-20

Overall Rate 35.91% 38.24% 37.36% 30.13%

Source: Office of Institutional Research, Western Nebraska Community College
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