WNCC Student Right-to-Know Graduation Rates WNCC Graduation Rates of Full-Time, First-Time Degree/Certificate-Seeking Undergraduates

Table 1. WNCC Student Right-to-Know Graduation Rates by Gender, Race/Ethnicity, and Financial Aid Status Within 150% of Normal Time to Program Completion

Cohort Year	2020-23	2019-22	2018-21	2017-20	2016-19
Overall Rate	34.73%	32.55%	33.86%	35.53%	27.56%
By Gender					
Male	37.69%	36.84%	31.48%	37.68%	29.45%
Female	31.82%	28.08%	36.31%	33.33%	25.90%
By Race/Ethnicity					
Nonresident Alien	16.67%	54.17%	56.00%	48.39%	22.22%
Hispanic/Latino	31.03%	22.86%	31.03%	30.00%	22.50%
American Indian or Alaska Native	0.00%	28.57%	0.00%	33.33%	0.00%
Asian	62.50%	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%	100.00%
Black or African American	14.29%	12.50%	21.43%	45.45%	30.77%
Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%	50.00%	0.00%
White	39.71%	36.84%	34.64%	41.80%	30.77%
Two or More Races	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
Race and Ethnicity Unknown	50.00%	20.00%	33.33%	11.11%	33.33%
By Financial Aid					
Pell Recipients	27.66%	24.65%	31.65%	29.41%	25.00%
Subsidized Stafford (No Pell) Recipients	32.14%	54.05%	27.50%	43.90%	41.51%
Neither Pell nor Subsidized Safford	42.98%	39.74%	36.02%	41.61%	29.88%

N/A - data not collected

Source: Office of Institutional Research, Western Nebraska Community College

WNCC Student Right-to-Know Graduation Rates WNCC Graduation Rates of Full-Time, First-Time Degree/Certificate-Seeking Undergraduates

Table 2: Average Student Right-to-Know Graduation Rates Within 200% of Normal Time to Program Completion

Cohort Year	2019-23	2018-22	2017-21	2016-20
Overall Rate	35.91%	38.24%	37.36%	30.13%

Source: Office of Institutional Research, Western Nebraska Community College

page 2 of 2